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BROKEN ARROW, OK

JULY 9, 2022
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Type

Gender Division
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Class
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4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP Men Class 1 Men 242 192.5 424.2 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Class 1 Men 242 137.5 303.0 Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Class 1 Men 259 118.0 260.1 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Class 1 Men 275 100.0 220.2 John Solleder Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Class 1 Women 148 62.5 137.7 AR Crystal Kilby Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Disabled 2 Men 60-74 198 160.0 352.5 Dan Swift Illinois Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Disabled 2 Women 40-59 148 50.0 110.0 AR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Junior Men 20-25 165 102.5 225.7 Michael Zalmanzig Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Junior Men 20-25 198 155.0 341.5 OK Mason Bruton Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Junior Men 20-25 220 157.5 347.0 Cody Livingston Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Junior Women 20-25 165 47.5 104.5 Kayli Sossamon Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Junior Women 20-25 181 67.5 148.7 159.7 OK Brenna LeClaire Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Law-Fire Open Men 220 195.0 429.7 OK NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 220 195.0 429.7 OK NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 40-46 242 192.5 424.2 OK Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 40-46 308 267.5 589.5 OK Tim Boyce Oklahoma Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 40-46 Super 212.5 468.2 Toby Harper Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 47-53 148 122.5 270.0 Travis Collyar Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 47-53 259 162.5 358.0 Willis Smith Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 54-60 165 105.0 231.2 Brian Thomas Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 54-60 181 125.0 275.5 TX Michael Ellis Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 54-60 198 165.0 363.7 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 54-60 220 137.5 303.0 Steven Peterson Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 54-60 242 140.0 308.5 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 61-67 275 100.0 220.2 TX John Solleder Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Master Men 68-74 198 160.0 352.5 Dan Swift Illinois Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Master Women 40-46 148 42.5 93.5 OK Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Master Women 40-46 165 77.5 170.7 AR Tamie Buckner Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Master Women 54-60 148 50.0 110.0 AR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Open Men 148 85.0 187.2 Reece Bohlender Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Open Men 181 170.0 374.7 Matthew Benavides Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Open Men 181 160.0 352.5 Bobby Chanthavong Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Open Men 181 122.5 270.0 OK Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Open Men 220 137.5 303.0 Steven Peterson Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Open Men 308 267.5 589.5 OK Tim Boyce Oklahoma Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Submaster Men 33-39 148 85.0 187.2 Reece Bohlender Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Submaster Men 33-39 181 170.0 374.7 Matthew Benavides Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Submaster Men 33-39 242 165.0 363.7 OK Michael Leary Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Submaster Men 33-39 Super 175.0 385.7 413.2 OK Keandre Todd Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Submaster Men 33-39 Super 150.0 330.5 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 12-13 114 32.5 71.5 Cameron Boyce Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 12-13 123 32.5 71.5 OK Colton Boyce Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
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JULY 9, 2022BP Men Teen Men 12-13 165 48.5 106.7 OH Tank Cline Ohio Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 16-17 181 110.0 242.5 TX Evan Fraser Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 16-17 220 102.5 225.7 OK Sullivan Kinkade Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 18-19 165 115.0 253.5 AR Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 18-19 181 112.5 248.0 TX Caden Washburn Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 18-19 181 82.5 181.7 OK Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 18-19 220 110.0 242.5 Jesse Vasquez Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Men Teen Men 18-19 259 118.0 260.1 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Teen Women 16-17 97 47.5 104.5 TX Emily Forner Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Teen Women 16-17 148 60.0 132.2 OK Cicily Wadswerth Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Teen Women 16-17 220 62.5 137.7 TX Courtney Spear Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
BP Women Teen Women 18-19 105 50.0 110.0 TX Whitney Stansell Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK

DL Men Class 1 Men 198 200.0 440.7 Bryan Vandiver Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Class 1 Men 198 157.5 347.0 OK Zachary Jones Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Class 1 Men 242 242.5 534.5 OK Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Class 1 Men 242 217.5 479.7 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Disabled 2 Women 40-59 148 96.0 211.4 214.7 AR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Junior Men 20-25 259 227.5 501.5 OK Christian Lewis Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Junior Women 20-25 165 115.0 253.5 264.5 AR Kayli Sossamon Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Junior Women 20-25 181 140.0 308.5 OK Brenna LeClaire Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Law-Fire Open Men 220 230.0 507.0 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 220 230.0 507.0 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 40-46 220 227.5 501.5 OK Jack Rogers Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 40-46 242 242.5 534.5 OK Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 40-46 242 228.0 502.6 John Lisenbee Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 40-46 242 217.5 479.7 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 40-46 308 342.5 755.0 OK NR WR Tim Boyce Oklahoma Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 47-53 148 222.5 490.5 AR Travis Collyar Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 47-53 259 250.0 551.0 Willis Smith Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 47-53 259 187.5 413.2 Tommy Mason Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 165 147.5 325.0 Brian Thomas Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 181 185.0 407.7 Michael Ellis Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 198 200.0 440.7 Bryan Vandiver Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 220 192.5 424.2 Steven Peterson Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 220 173.5 382.4 OR James Noblit Oregon Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 242 202.5 446.2 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 259 257.5 567.5 AL Matt Maini Alabama Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 54-60 Super 230.0 507.0 OK NR WR Thomas A. Guiney Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Master Men 68-74 242 260.0 573.0 AR Eddie Morgan Arkansas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Master Women 40-46 148 108.5 238.9 OK Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Master Women 40-46 165 117.5 259.0 AR Tamie Buckner Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Master Women 54-60 148 96.0 211.4 AR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Open Men 148 222.5 490.5 AR Travis Collyar Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Open Men 148 150.0 330.5 Reece Bohlender Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Open Men 181 250.0 551.0 Matthew Benavides Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
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JULY 9, 2022DL Men Open Men 181 192.5 424.2 OK Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Open Men 242 217.5 479.5 Victor Aldaco Texas Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Open Men 308 342.5 755.0 OK NR WR Tim Boyce Oklahoma Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Open Women 148 160.0 352.5 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Submaster Men 33-39 148 150.0 330.5 Reece Bohlender Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Submaster Men 33-39 181 250.0 551.0 AR Matthew Benavides Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Submaster Men 33-39 242 240.0 529.0 534.5 OK Michael Leary Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Submaster Men 33-39 Super 230.0 507.0 518.0 OK Keandre Todd Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Submaster Men 33-39 Super 225.0 496.0 501.5 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 12-13 114 60.0 132.2 OK Cameron Boyce Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 12-13 123 60.0 132.2 OK Colton Boyce Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 12-13 165 113.0 249.1 OH Tank Cline Ohio Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 14-15 165 117.5 259.0 John Caywood Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 16-17 181 242.5 534.5 TX Evan Fraser Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 16-17 220 205.0 451.7 OK Sullivan Kinkade Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 18-19 165 207.5 457.2 473.7 AR Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 18-19 181 192.5 424.2 440.7 Caden Washburn Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 18-19 181 190.0 418.7 Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 18-19 220 235.0 518.0 Jesse Vasquez Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Men Teen Men 18-19 259 212.5 468.2 Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Teen Women 12-13 132 67.5 148.7 OK Alyssa Lewis Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Teen Women 14-15 123 90.0 198.2 203.7 OK Jimmie Brownfield Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Teen Women 16-17 97 105.0 231.2 TX NR WR Emily Forner Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Teen Women 16-17 148 102.5 225.7 OK Cicily Wadswerth Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Teen Women 16-17 165 125.0 275.5 Kendall Buckalew Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Teen Women 16-17 220 142.5 314.0 TX Courtney Spear Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
DL Women Teen Women 18-19 105 92.5 203.7 TX NR WR Whitney Stansell Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK

PP Men Class 1 Men 242 903.7 OK Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Class 1 Men 259 727.2 Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Disabled 2 Women 40-59 148 319.2 AR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Junior Women 20-25 165 358.0 AR Kayli Sossamon Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Junior Women 20-25 181 457.2 OK Brenna LeClaire Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Law-Fire Open Men 220 936.7 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 220 936.7 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 40-46 242 903.7 OK Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 40-46 242 837.5 OK Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 40-46 242 811.1 John Lisenbee Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 40-46 308 1344.5 OK NR WR Tim Boyce Oklahoma Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 47-53 148 760.5 AR Travis Collyar Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 47-53 259 848.4 Tommy Mason Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 54-60 220 727.2 TX Steven Peterson Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 54-60 242 754.7 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 54-60 259 909.0 AL Matt Maini Alabama Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Master Men 75-79 242 541.8 OK NR WR Gary Flood Oklahoma Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Master Women 40-46 148 332.4 OK Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
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JULY 9, 2022PP Women Master Women 40-46 165 429.7 AR Tamie Buckner Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Master Women 54-60 148 319.2 AR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 148 760.5 AR Travis Collyar Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 148 517.7 Reece Bohlender Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 181 929.8 AR Matthew Benavides Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 181 694.2 OK Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 220 727.2 TX Steven Peterson Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 220 677.4 Sullivan Kinkade Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 242 832.0 TX Victor Aldaco Texas Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Open Men 308 1344.5 OK NR WR Tim Boyce Oklahoma Double July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Submaster Men 33-39 148 517.7 Reece Bohlender Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Submaster Men 33-39 181 929.8 AR NR WR Matthew Benavides Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Submaster Men 33-39 242 892.7 OK Michael Leary Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Submaster Men 33-39 Super 931.2 OK Keandre Todd Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Submaster Men 33-39 Super 832.0 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 12-13 114 203.7 OK Cameron Boyce Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 12-13 123 203.7 OK Colton Boyce Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 12-13 165 352.5 OH Tank Cline Ohio Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 16-17 181 777.0 TX Evan Fraser Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 16-17 220 677.4 OK Sullivan Kinkade Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 18-19 165 727.2 AR Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 18-19 181 688.7 TX Caden Washburn Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 18-19 181 600.4 OK Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 18-19 220 760.5 Jesse Vasquez Arkansas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Men Teen Men 18-19 259 727.2 TX Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Teen Women 16-17 97 335.7 TX NR WR Emily Forner Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Teen Women 16-17 148 357.9 OK Cicily Wadswerth Oklahoma Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Teen Women 16-17 165 402.2 Kendall Buckalew Texas Single July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Teen Women 16-17 220 451.7 TX Courtney Spear Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK
PP Women Teen Women 18-19 105 308.2 TX Whitney Stansell Texas Raw July 9, 2022 Broken Arrow, OK


